Site Adi Atasayanlar Sitesi

5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaath

Site Adres
Yasamkent
il / ilge GANKAYA/ANKARA
Donem 23-12-2024 - 21-01-2025
Isinma
Daire ilk
Endeks

D01 175.279 kWh
D02 93.784 kWh
D03 98.024 kWh
D04 126.102 kWh
D05 114.994 kWh
D06 88.514 kWh
D07 61.210 kWh
D08 68.208 kWh
D09 124.724 kWh
D10 113.039 kWh
D11 84.956 kWh
D12 61.082 kWh
D13 127.270 kWh
D14 119.288 kWh
D15 82.599 kWh
D16 51.625 kWh
D17 103.208 kWh
D18 73.454 kWh
D19 87.596 kWh
D20 54.411 kWh
D21 114.497 kWh
D22 47.179 kWh
D23 90.680 kWh
D24 104.856 kWh
D25 105.985 kWh
D26 126.176 kWh
D27 138.184 kWh
DK28 107.411 kWh
DK29 33.968 kWh

2.778.303 kWh

KODSAN

| MIiNOL | TERMOSAR

Isinma Isinma

Tuketime m?'ye

Isinma Isinma Bagh Bagh

Son Endeks Tuketim Paylasim Paylasim

Bedeli - Bedeli -

(%70) (%30)
178.678 kWh 3.399 kWh 2.722,28 TL 712,48 TL
95.775 kWh 1.991 kWh 1.594,60 TL 712,48 TL
99.764 kWh 1.740 kWh 1.393,58 TL 712,48 TL
128.319 kWh 2.217 kWh 1.775,61 TL 712,48 TL
117.302 kWh 2.308 kWh 1.848,49 TL 712,48 TL
90.168 kWh 1.654 kWh 1.324,70 TL 712,48 TL
63.674 kWh 2.464 kWh 1.973,43TL 712,48 TL
70.793 kWh 2.585 kWh 2.070,34 TL 712,48 TL
125.667 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
115.864 kWh 2.825 kWh 2.262,56 TL 712,48 TL
86.075 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
61.277 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
130.062 kWh 2.792 kWh 2.236,13 TL 712,48 TL
122.368 kWh 3.080 kWh 2.466,79 TL 712,48 TL
84.144 kWh 1.545 kWh 1.237,40 TL 712,48 TL
52.529 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
104.552 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
74.334 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
88.868 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
55.389 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
116.708 kWh 2.211 kWh 1.770,80 TL 712,48 TL
48.129 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
91.563 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
105.816 kWh 1.391 kWh 1.114,16 TL 712,48 TL
107.641 kWh 1.656 kWh 1.326,30 TL 712,48 TL
131.957 kWh 5.781 kWh 4.630,04 TL 1.025,98 TL
141.358 kWh 3.174 kWh 2.542,08 TL 1.025,98 TL
109.041 kWh 1.630 kWh 1.305,48 TL 356,24 TL
35.104 kWh 1.136 kWh 909,83 TL 199,50 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR

2.832.919 kWh 59.490 kWh 47.646,20 TL 20.419,80 TL

Isinma
Bedeli

3.434,76 TL
2.307,09 TL
2.106,06 TL
2.488,09 TL
2.560,97 TL
2.037,18 TL
2.685,92 TL
2.782,83 TL
1.826,65 TL
2.975,04 TL
1.826,65 TL
1.826,65 TL
2.948,61 TL
3.179,27 TL
1.949,88 TL
1.826,65 TL
1.826,65 TL
1.826,65 TL
1.826,65 TL
1.826,65 TL
2.483,29 TL
1.826,65 TL
1.826,65 TL
1.826,65 TL
2.038,78 TL
5.656,01 TL
3.568,05 TL
1.661,72 TL
1.109,32 TL

68.066,00 TL

Hizmet
Bedeli

16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL

478,79 TL

ENERGYSYSTEMS

Odenecek
Tutar

3.451,27 TL
2.323,60 TL
2.122,57 TL
2.504,60 TL
2.577,48 TL
2.053,69 TL
2.702,43 TL
2.799,34 TL
1.843,16 TL
2.991,55 TL
1.843,16 TL
1.843,16 TL
2.965,12 TL
3.195,78 TL
1.966,39 TL
1.843,16 TL
1.843,16 TL
1.843,16 TL
1.843,16 TL
1.843,16 TL
2.499,80 TL
1.843,16 TL
1.843,16 TL
1.843,16 TL
2.055,29 TL
5.672,52 TL
3.584,56 TL
1.678,23 TL
1.125,83 TL

68.544,79 TL



